Peugh-Moore-Boswell
Hyatt-Redmond-Montgomery
Burns-Lynch-Odom
Knowles-Lambo-Welsh
Stultz-Williams-Wheeler,G
Hudson-Mahan-Miller,L

Eyman-Weiser-Jones,WR

176

NC

196

152

167

NC

180

NC

1st

Gross
2nd

Gross

164.0
129.0

173.0

NC

NC

NC
150.0
NC

Fahey-McConnell-Ward
M Davis,M-Shadoan-Wessel
Campbell-Folsom-Miller,R
Davis,L-Cowin-Eicher

Lovelace-Shelly-Suggs

Reise-Young-Davis,E

Preston-Nugent-McQuown

175

NC

185

210

204

233

NC

1st
Gross

2nd
Gross
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NC
144.0
141.0

146.0

167.0

149.0

168.0

NC




