

## LOST BALL TOURNAMENT



1st FLIGHT	Gross		Net		2nd FLIGHT	Gross		Net	
Peugh-Moore-Boswell	176		164.0		Fahey-McConnell-Ward	175	1st Gross	NC	
Hyatt-Redmond-Montgomery	NC		129.0	1st Net	Davis,M-Shadoan-Wessel	188		144.0	2nd Net
Burns-Lynch-Odom	196		173.0		Campbell-Folsom-Miller,R	NC		141.0	1st Net
Knowles-Lambo-Welsh	152	1st Gross	NC		Davis,L-Cowin-Eicher	185	2nd Gross	146.0	
Stultz-Williams-Wheeler,G	167	2nd Gross	NC		Lovelace-Shelly-Suggs	210		167.0	
Hudson-Mahan-Miller,L	NC		NC		Reise-Young-Davis,E	204		149.0	
Eyman-Weiser-Jones,WR	180		150.0	2nd Net	Preston-Nugent-McQuown	233		168.0	
	NC		NC			NC		NC	